Stations.

STATEMENT OV

Number of Passenger Journeys.

First-
class.

sootTH Isvasp MaiNn Lixes

AND BRANCHES—
Lyttelton ..

5 (Wharf)
Heatheote
Woolston
Opawa

Christchurch
Goods
Central Boo kit ng
Addington
Ricearton

Papanui
Belfast
Kaiapoi
Rangiora

Kast Oxford
Nefton
Amberleyv
Waipara
Mina ..

Parnassus
Waikari
Hawarden
Culverden
Walau

Kaikoura
Hormhy
Lincoln
Lieeston

Nouthbridge
Little River
Islingtou
Rolleston
Kirwee

Darfield
Coalgate
Nheffiekd
Springfield
Arthurs Pass

Otara
Moana
Stillwater
Ngahere
Blackball

| kamatua

Reefton

Inangahuaa

Greymouth ..
iy (Wharf)

Runanga

Rewanul

Kumara

Hokitika

Ross ..

Dunsande!l
Rakais
Methven
Chertsey
Ashburton

Tinwald

- TR S
DLO UL DO Gl

Hinds
Yangitata

Orari

Winchester

Temuka
Washdyke
Pleasant Point
Albury

[Fairlic

Timaru ..
., (Whart)
Nt. Andrews
Makikihi
Studholme

Waimate
Morven
Glenavy
Pukeuri
Duntroon

Kurow

Oamaru ..
. (Breakwater)

Waiareka

Ngapara

Maheno
Hampden
Palmerston
Makaraeo
Waikouaiti

Seacliff

Waitati

Port Chalmers l‘pp(‘l
Sawyers Bay

5-D. 2.

25,(38‘.)‘

681
5706
B

4.\'.027‘

ll,-m(»
| 452
184

261
34
77

365

i 113

568
i sl
% 3277

9

ke
‘ 6
i 1,213
‘ ]1#4!
\ |
} 1)
i 463!

|
4,410
i

i
7
219:

209
11,
m}

2

26
t7
1,989

U

36
185

490,

4

L o4y
|]4;
69

124,405

Second-
class.

42,771
33,145
25593

525,639

49,011
20,348

2 ”)()

4,998
G5.450
3.204
7,746
1.137

1%3
175
1,465
‘.).()lhi

2.859

18,734
1.335

14.346
3.205
6,451

3,079
13,747
1.220

122,532

65,07
5.798
$.033

34,970

20,632
8,289

17,850
6,625
1.755

66,088

16,617!
5,056
2,730
1,299
1,605

6,421
50,402

osT
132

7,294
4 4‘)‘)
28, 542

;),.)40;

|

15,113
10,667
4,895
16,558

Travrrc
TRAFFIC.
T
Season (;"'::gf%c
Tickets Calves.
Totul,
No. . No.
150,094 33,029 182!
13,454 8,038 |
33.721 11,831 S
25,983 5,082
BUGT 32,585 ..
. . 451
61497 172 ..
20, 806y 4.082
2,720 391!
45,972 S8 16
7104 116 140!
12,3465 1.251 263
21,832 3,080 1,256
2,153 .. 319
3,548 128! 164
3,380] 4 512
3.378 28 1,706
21460 240 766
6,258 . 2.9
2 840 16 249
LSS 11142
bL602 1.886
S;’)‘_’i 547
136, .. .
.863 133 1,143
5.992 164} 1.206
£.250 25 1,28%)
| ‘
1,995 12} 340
6,475 126] 7,066
5,210 275 25
7,837, 240 401!
BN RES 31 168
2,766 h2 328
175 . 07
1901 30 364
0.573 21, 351
2,912 1 2]
| !
.42 1,507
: 78] 6599’
72 51
50° 971
210 6
5,192 a8’ 598
14,315 35, 598
270 2) 980
125,800 3, 140 052
h.) ()84\ 1,931 i7
500\10 000 18
YD 38 1.377
3(3, 183 35 3,101
20,736 8 2,497
|
8,329 18/ 306
18,313 253 938
6,633, 81,8200
4,756 62 3,607
68,079 200! 817
2804 sl 850
570! 610
|
5,104, 131 483
+.994] 35! 53
11,251 58 532
3,88 94 23!{
2,011 82 3122
3.793 170 1.498
2,991 42 284
1,470, Qi BRI
7.416] 27| 327
I ! I
103,308 211 12%
G013 1190 3a)
1.608] 600 357
5,591 105, 841
16,826 5 177
5,067 109 96
2.740 18 368
1,301, 49 324
1.631 10 308
t 438, 12; 152
572391 271 1483
. i ..
689 Po1.192
137 ! 89
! |
7,326/ 142 673
4,677 32 633"
20,332 192 1.003
5,711 1860 1,115
|
15,621 A48 244
11,2100 1,209 224
5,009 507 182
16,627 6,185 35

STATEMENT No,

AND REVENUE FOR HACH STATION FOR T

Sheep
and
Pigs.

256,621

5,232
11,008
30, ;—)(551

5.603
70,003
143, 602
60,855

100,714
32, ()’1)‘
109,
My 125
64,017

7471 !
Bh 108
26,220,

39,853
127,480
2,139
41,447
21,881

71,029
54,826
34,774
15,735
|
8,591‘
686!
349
10,115

115,081
10,125

52,536
25,575
61.589

3,548

56,028
26,599
90,050
39,956
68,641

8.722
25.071
45,826
10.162|

38, 775{
29,0643
36, 17()‘

12,307

6,655

lllj

91,118

39,346
27146,
95,326

14

25,835
4,446
5,173
17.159
5,790

H0
110,781
96,658
123.43351
G2
4.736
4,500
1,650
263

5,528
1,500

303,
15
BEY

17

-

950

21

OUTWARL.
Timber,
Hundreds ot Othier
Superticial Goods,
Feet.

Tons.

5;(»x{

, 3 791
.'_) L256!
3,200

1 (»4 L8861

3

~]7«

74!
48]

4‘1.3

6,025
28.040
16.530
11.432!

2,595
5,062
2,655
1,596
3.846

2,637
14.204
EN lbw
1,104

H)l‘

50,182

[E A
5.606

10,364
2,076
17,109
5,650
4.213

10,055
12,502
1,415
2._";3\

310

1,087
1,466/
73,846
3.778

449,057

6 40()‘
h m)

44,094

121.301

1,657
3,267
1.039)

[ il 1
[ N |

6.507
10,648
19.502

3.386'

3.481

83,740
33,107
14,300

1.403
11,981!

5.841]
6,189
3.575
10.821
804

2,665
20,040,
7,062
14,963

1 [ N ;
C- goniinued.

Y AR

DOeASOL
Tickets.

H
70
26

o
1)
Bt

D9

B )\
%‘H\

LENDED 3ls7
REVENUI.
Paveels,
]"u:"f;‘:;"‘r”' Gooils
AMails.
% i L
AU 165620
Th
[
oo
26
O3 .405
T .
227 ¥4, 240
i 1,609
121 $.070
1 14,856
201 T.626
i3 7.869
2% 2,639
321 2,464
T 344
S 8,227
207 5331
147 S.088
T3 6.8
227 6,142
1O b, 429
o2 4,478
3
ol 20,904
32 5,454
iy 3. 103
. 5976
i) 6,117
7 7.761|
59 4,082
25 2,271
1R 5.833
N N.328
I8 3.431
1443 3,067
£ 3?)1;
I
247 28,217
274 10,594
104 30,537
104 19.60]
33 27,083
124
23!
N
2 491l
14 50,490
3 37.779
2 17.260
iS4 24,801
15 30,402
MG
205
77
H2
a8z
20 11,208
“i +, 029,
| |
()‘li 6,416,
30 2,205
154 4,688
24 5,893
530 3,829
S 7.2
46 9.316
23 2,378,
s 1,587
2,465! 23.66Y9
5,233
37 6,086
16 2682
T8 4,088
|
379 3.813
30 4,110,
34 2.834]
37 9,246
3 2,264
107 0,978
250 7.361
1,523
S T.492
14! 3.349;
4244
2,620
5.670

' 11,075

137 2,300
66 364
78] 294

P21 133
[BX S

Maron,

lancous.

.—2.

1935 - continued.

INWARD,

TRAFFIC.

e . s Timber.
Miscei- Foal Catile  Sheer  Hunareds of
Frindi o :lA\l'uf l‘,lluf‘ Superficial
adves. e Feet,
No, No.
2 642 1,074 17,259 12,66
2 482
i P2 DD
i
To2 . . R
[IRS! H130 204 70,109
2 ) .. i
st PG5 447835
| I
3 FRUE! 70 208 25,734
25 15,426, 11,963 S23.601 TN
IS G9.277 201 234,451 $.23%8
53 [1.73u 64 i3.504 PRI
3 2830 158
3,138 [
[ 39711 {6
15 XL 0040 R
N o HIS!
31 G028 424
3 7044 77
4 §.92% 135
[ Tt 326
3, 4,842 332
500 L. . f ..
3 21684 1.337 H, 491 L 684
3 RIS ES N [SIREITH BISIN
) R RENT BN ir 20122
E 6,907 105 14,005 1,083
21 7.962 I 43 30,321 20520
2 8,210 6,556 335,457 5.400
2 4785, JH()‘ 11,685 313
2,422 345 8.5 33
3 6,354 156 10,843 1,803
2 R (1551 12 7.258 2078
2 1,036 52 9,464 474
g% 5056 n 6,109 190
3, 900! 25 2112 2,251
!
1 30.811 1o 469 2,780
P2 11,717 275 1.307 1,122
i 32364 2034 211 1.617
5 20418 P4 2,501 TAR
n 28,063 17 223
7 12,251 RIS 1,958 1,817
ST 36,785 452 2,173 1,779
3 8,33“{ 542 Hi4 94
S8 17,8420 2, 308 7.597 7.679
1,924 .. 263708
s ’»‘ L6 91 680 I.863
237 240 13 4,884
1 183 S0Y 197
REI 67 2,828 11140
R 123 591 385
£ 6,185 3m3l 26,631 366
41 22,844 274 41.500; I.131
25 13,678 ale 16479 2 683
i 16,467 1,101 74,690 107
371 30,142 1,230 64,667 146,035
i s17 69937 ..
20 Tus 4,449 485
I RS 23,775 413
| 302 65,798 432
3 . BEIN 11.293 1.523
1 6,336 125 3.361 23
1l 10,574 1,239 17,026 2 676
| TR 2068 114,841 603
3 9.713, FER] 25,935 557
; 2661 12 3,001 602
i 3,508 i 4,501 1.zl
1404 53,463 326' 323,583 21.633
3 G.641 670 124,804 1. 156
2,424 267 6.269 317
3 7.375 45 30,822 196
G 9,018, 35t 1,643, 3.608
2 1,692 17 4,037 242
R Y EE 4,417 1
| 9,403 RNE) 167,211 15
2,541 135 5,898 359
2 6 Wn 1452 4,266 1.285
523 i <09 4.857 15,076
2] 5321 567 13
200 16 340 41('\
N HEY) 21,141 335
2 427 5,811 83
57 G331 6.041. 072
. .. 62
] Ti2 4,479 [§1318)
5) 210, 2,233 323
2 171 3,060 204
i PG 344 .
2 21 308 124

Other
(roods,

Tons.
249,870

14,623
9.165
13.834
1

€n 441

(M 593
19,0449

7.790
11,441
10.726
11.879

6663
2,827

68,739
3.592
6,072

2,021
3.415
10,943
2,232
2 800

6.750
3,686
1,992
27,882

189176

3.909
2,961
4,043
20488
4.994

3.475

7.131
10,535

3.197
30,033

2,823
4,508

7.607
1,961
4,994
2443

9,850

1.212
53,058
10,109

350

7,188

(RS IER:

5 41"
1.075
3,800
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